Oversigt Handbold traener - holdleder 2016/2017

Kvik/Aalestrup IF

Boldlege Casper Olsen casper-olsen@hotmail.dk 28295166
u4 Connie Villasen gubbi c@hotmail.com 25113250
Sofie Hagen Nielsen sofie_haagen@outlook.dk 524027 22
ue Lars Jensen 27 7946 32
Mix Laura Lindrup Jensen
Laura Dam
U8 DP Kathrine E. Thougaard katrinetougaard@outlook.dk 30749337
Mix Lone Mortensen Ikss@mortensen.mail.dk 29 86 98 64
Maj Kristoffersen 22551108
Ida Marie Hauge chr. idamariehc@live.dk 61603704
ug P Signe Kjaer Jensen 6064 3125
Heidi Jensen 60 45 49 63
u10 Heidi Sgndergaard
Piger Anni Kramer kramer0808@gamil.com 40379801
u10 Sgren Mortensen
Drenge Bent Antonsen 40379876
Magnus Hauge Chr. magnuschristensenhc@gmail.com 616090 36
Rasmus Antonsen antonsen169@gmail.com 51429188
Thomas Martinussen 27 618001
u12 Pernille @rum pernilleorumandersen@hotmail.com | 6049 02 92
Piger Per Dam perdam73@gmail.com 40381378
ui4 Simon Antonsen antonsenl@live.dk 24 24 61 88
Piger Anni Kramer kramer0808@gamil.com 40379801
Anja Nannberg anja.nannberg@outlook.com 6116 37 38
ul4 Thomas Vestergaard th.vestergaard@gmail.com 24413455
Drenge Thomas Bjgrn bjoernene@gmail.com 408017 66
Morten Olsen 26241163
uile Cammilla R. Svenningsen crs@waoomail.dk 22247391
Piger

Dato rev. 18.09.2016
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